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43. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2019"
Radovljica, 13. - 14.7.2019

21. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
14.7.2019 - 9:37 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moški 26.08 MEDVEŠEK Blaž San Sebastian (ESP) 29.12.2004
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 26.71 FERŠ ERŽEN Anže Indianapolis (USA) 25.8.2017
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 27.34 VOVK Nace Kranj 21.4.2018
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 28.52 VOVK Nace Gjur/Győr (HUN) 17.12.2016
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 30.78 NOVAK Tai Maribor 23.12.2018

Točk: FINA 2019

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

A

1. BOŠKAN Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 27.61 656
2. DITTRICH Moritz 01 Svs AUT 27.81 642
3. POGAČAR Žan 96 PK Radovljica SLO 28.42 602
4. ICHIM Luca 04 Lps Baia Mare ROU 29.14 558
5. PREBIL Jernej 02 PK Kamnik SLO 29.54 536
6. KRATOCHVIL Josef 01 Plavecky klub Novy Jicin CZE 29.65 530
7. BOTTA Florian 89 Region RZW SUI 29.84 520
8. MERKAČ Žiga 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 29.98 513
9. FARKAS Botond 03 Dunaferr SE HUN 30.17 503

10. RIHTMAN Aleks 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 30.30 496
11. ŠPENKO Žan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 31.39 446
12. KLEMENC Peter 01 PK Ljubljana SLO 31.44 444
13. PAJNTAR Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 31.45 444
14. HANSEN-LÖVE Niklas 03 SchwimmClub im Theresianum AUT 31.52 441
15. BAUMGARTNER Moritz 05 Svs AUT 31.56 439
16. IVIČIČ Anže 01 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 31.60 438
17. RIHTER Žan 00 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 31.66 435
18. IONESCU Tudor 01 SchwimmClub im Theresianum AUT 31.84 428
19. ČELIK Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 31.96 423
20. BRUNAR Leander 03 SchwimmClub im Theresianum AUT 32.30 410
21. AJLEC Anže 00 PK Biser Piran SLO 32.55 400
22. ULAGA STERLE Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 32.85 389
23. KUKEC Nejc 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 32.86 389
24. IVIČIČ Aleš 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 33.17 378
25. BABIČ Maks 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 33.41 370
26. POŽENEL Nik 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 33.63 363
27. HUVAR Jan 03 Plavecky klub Novy Jicin CZE 33.76 359
28. CSEH Andrei 06 Lps Baia Mare ROU 34.28 343
29. KOŠUTA Ruben 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 35.92 298
30. MARSHALL Sean 03 Usa USA 36.98 273
31. UŠAJ Lian 05 PK Nova Gorica SLO 37.15 269
32. ŽERJAL Jakob 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 38.68 238
33. BONTE Iustin 09 Lps Baia Mare ROU 46.25 139
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21. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje, A

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

34. SABADIS Matei 10 Lps Baia Mare ROU 51.58 100
35. TERSEGLAV Andraž 08 PK Radovljica SLO 53.05 92
36. GORDAN David 09 Lps Baia Mare ROU 56.95 74

DNS KOROŠ Anže 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO

B moški / B men

1. BOŠKAN Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 27.61 656
2. DITTRICH Moritz 01 Svs AUT 27.81 642
3. PREBIL Jernej 02 PK Kamnik SLO 29.54 536
4. KRATOCHVIL Josef 01 Plavecky klub Novy Jicin CZE 29.65 530
5. MERKAČ Žiga 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 29.98 513
6. RIHTMAN Aleks 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 30.30 496
7. KLEMENC Peter 01 PK Ljubljana SLO 31.44 444
8. IVIČIČ Anže 01 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 31.60 438
9. IONESCU Tudor 01 SchwimmClub im Theresianum AUT 31.84 428

10. KUKEC Nejc 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 32.86 389
11. POŽENEL Nik 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 33.63 363

C moški / C men

1. ICHIM Luca 04 Lps Baia Mare ROU 29.14 558
2. FARKAS Botond 03 Dunaferr SE HUN 30.17 503
3. PAJNTAR Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 31.45 444
4. HANSEN-LÖVE Niklas 03 SchwimmClub im Theresianum AUT 31.52 441
5. ČELIK Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 31.96 423
6. BRUNAR Leander 03 SchwimmClub im Theresianum AUT 32.30 410
7. ULAGA STERLE Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 32.85 389
8. IVIČIČ Aleš 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 33.17 378
9. BABIČ Maks 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 33.41 370

10. HUVAR Jan 03 Plavecky klub Novy Jicin CZE 33.76 359
11. KOŠUTA Ruben 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 35.92 298
12. MARSHALL Sean 03 Usa USA 36.98 273

DNS KOROŠ Anže 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO
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